GKV Haridwar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category

Course Name

Computer Science and Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
ST
ST
ST
ST

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
3158
4434
5656
6158

Closing Rank
6040
5400
6539
6714



