GKV Haridwar JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - ST Category				
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Computer Science and Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	3158	6040
Electrical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	4434	5400
Electronics and Communication Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	5656	6539
Mechanical Engineering	ST	Gender-Neutral	6158	6714